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Lesa Armstrong, Director of Clinical Operations
AERO JET INTERNATIONAL INC

Telephone: (954) 730-9300
Email: Isebacher@flyreva.com

dba REVA ARIZONA 778

1745 NW 51°" Place - Hanger 73

Ft Lauderdale, FL 33309

Russ Newman, Owner Telephone: (918) 834-6550
AeroMed, LLC. dba FAX: (918) 836-6550
AEROCARE MEDICAL TRANSPORT 205 Email: ahall@amti.us

P.O. Box 150003 Angela Hall (Operations)
Tulsa, OK 74115

Rebecca Werth, Director of Clinical Ops & Corp Compliance Telephone: (630) 466-0800
AEROCARE MEDICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS, INC. 730 FAX: (630) 395-9353

43 W 526 US Hwy 30 Email: becky@aerocare.com
Sugar Grove, IL 60554

Denise Waye, President Telephone: (505) 463-4174
AIRCARE-1 INTERNATIONAL 739 FAX: (505) 858-2521
P.O. Box 14628 Email: dwaye@aircareone.com
Albuquerque, NM 87191

Sheryl Williams, Manager of Clinical Services Telephone: (602) 244-9327
PHI Air Medical, LLC dba FAX: (602) 224-1660
AIR EVAC SERVICES 10 Email: swilliams@phihelico.com
2710 E. Old Tower Road, Ste. A

Phoenix, AZ 85034

Norma Battaglia, Program Manager Telephone: (520) 307-8824
Med/Trans Corporation dba Email: Battaglia Norma@med-trans.net
ARIZONA LIFELINE 197

209 State Hwy 121 Bypass , Suite 21

Lewisville, Texas 75067

Jeremy Freer, President Telephone: (480) 634-8017
AVIATION WEST CHARTERS, INC. 750 FAX: (888) 883-9506
dba ANGEL MEDFLIGHT Email: info@angelmedflight.com
8014 East McClain, Suite 220

Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Matthew Stein, Director Telephone: (928) 645-5356
CLASSIC LIFEGUARD AEROMEDICAL SERVICES 194 FAX: (928) 608-0311
P.O. Box 7200 Email: mstein@classicaviation.net
Page, AZ 86040

Rich Thacher, Commander Telephone: (602) 223-2535
Aviation Section FAX: (602) 223-2539
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY Email: rthacher@azdps.gov
2615 E. Airlane

Phoenix, AZ 85034

Trina Sartin, President Telephone: (760) 922-5911
DESERT AIR AMBULANCE, INC. 772 FAX: (760) 922-5912

P.O. Box 796
Blythe, CA 92226

Email: dlane@desertairambulance.com
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Eva Workman, Business Development/Outreach Specialist
Scenic Aviation, Inc. dba

License

Certified Arizona
Ailr Ambulance Providers

Contact Information
Telephone: (435) 678-3222 ext. 117
FAX: (435) 678-3425 or

EAGLE AIR MED 14 1-888-566-4868
P.O. Box 342 Email: evaworkman@eagleairmed.com
212 West Freedom Way

Blanding, UT 84511

Wade Patten, Director Telephone: (928) 214-6907
Flagstaff Medical Center dba FAX: (928) 214-6909
GUARDIAN AIR 330 Email: Pattenw@nahealth.com
P.O. Box 1905

1200 N. Beaver Street

Flagstaff, AZ 86002

Tom Kelley, CEO Telephone: (480) 777-2001
INTERNATIONAL AIR MEDICAL SERVICES INC. 774 FAX: (480) 777-2001
16035 N. 80" St., Ste G Email: tomkelley@lifeflight.com
Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Donna Miller, President Telephone: (702) 740-5952

Life Guard International Inc FAX: (702) 740-5951

dba Flying ICU 779 Email: donnagmiller@flyinglCU.com
145 E. Reno, Ste E7

Las Vegas, NV 89119

Bill Smoot, Field Operations Manager Telephone: (602) 723-0045
Rocky Mountain Holdings, L.L.C. dba FAX: (520) 881-1584
Native Air dba Email: wsmoot@airmethods.com
LIFENET (Arizona) 17

216 N. Alarcon St

Prescott, AZ 86301

Mike Berve, Program Manager Telephone: (505) 609-6286

SAN JUAN REGIONAL AIRCARE 765 FAX: (505) 609-2470

801 West Maple St. Email: mberve@sjrmc.net
Farmington, New Mexico 87401

Michael Hayes, Manager Telephone: (928) 242-1204
SUNRISE AIR AMBULANCE, L.L.C 773

12816 N. 57" Ave.

Glendale, AZ 85304

Dayna Blake, Medical Program Director Telephone: (928) 704-7025

TRI STATE CARE FLIGHT, LLC 464 FAX: (928) 704-7096

2000 Hwy. 95, Suite 210
Bullhead City, AZ 86442

blake.dayna@ TSCFEMS.COM
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